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Highlands Sports Car Club - #2 - 2023 DS 2 - Sat 04-01-2023
Final Raw Time Results / Mobile Format

Timed Entries: 58

Row #|Pos.|Class| #|Driver Car Model Raw Time| Diff.|From 1st
1 1 dp| 11]Jody Justice 1983 BMW 320 32.749] 0.000 0.000
2 1 ja| 11]Garrett Schmidt 2021 Eagle Kart 32.900] 0.151 0.151
3 2 | pcams| 29]Josh Smathers Factory Five Roadster 33.229] 0.329 0.480
4 1 em| 7]Daniel Semon 2015 Subaru F5 818 33.891| 0.662 1.142
5 1 pcs| 5|Frank Forcino 2019 Mazda Miata 34.098| 0.207 1.349
6 1 stu| 12| Nick Tucci 2005 Subaru STi 34.196] 0.098 1.447
7 1 fp| 17]Lliam Donohue 2000 BMW 325 34.326] 0.130 1.577
8 1 jb| 99| Matthew Nicholson 1990 Margay Kart 34.400] 0.074 1.651
9 1 dm| 7]Paul Heathman 2010 World Class Motorspo Ultralite 34.730] 0.330 1.981
10 2 dp| 15]Stewart Justice 1983 BMW 320 34.749] 0.019 2.000
11 1 camc| 13]|Marcus Stucker 2010 Chevrolet Camaro ss 34.807] 0.058 2.058
12 2 camc| 3|Niko Stucker 2014 Chevrolet Camaro ss 1le 34.897| 0.090 2.148
13 3 pds| 3|John Miller 2016 Ford Mustang 34.929] 0.032 2.180
14 1 dsp| 7|Daniel Johnson 1997 BMW M3 35.157] 0.228 2.408
15 1 sth| 55]|Brandon Spake 2004 Subaru Forester xt 35.217] 0.060 2.468
16 2 em| 71]David Semon 2012 Subaru Factory 5 818 35.397] 0.180 2.648
17 1 sstr| 8|Dan Dazzo 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 35.503| 0.106 2.754
18 1 n| 155] Andy Harris 2018 Mazda MX-5 Miata 35.505] 0.002 2.756
19 1 cs| 5|Emily Stafford 2019 Mazda Miata 35.577] 0.072 2.828
20 1 xsb| 56]Nick Haseloff 2009 Mini Cooper JICW 35.6491 0.072 2.900
21 1 str| 142 | Jonathan Ebert 2017 Mazda MX5 35.789] 0.140 3.040
22 3 camc| 27|Dennis Bartlett 2006 Ford Saleen 35.9591 0.170 3.210
23 2 xsb| 2] Spencer Graffunder 2000 Toyota MR2 35.9791 0.020 3.230
24 1 ds| 9]Joseph Harding 2022 Subaru WRX 36.000| 0.021 3.251
25 1 esp| 6] William Hightower 2007 Mini Cooper S Conv. 36.068| 0.068 3.319
26 1 camt| 10]James Phipps 1988 Dodge D150 36.306] 0.238 3.557
27 1 xp| 172 | Nick Klein 1996 Nissan 240sx 36.397| 0.091 3.648
28 1 ssm| 9| Tyler Foley 1999 Mazda Miata 36.504] 0.107 3.755
29 2 cs| 31|Edward Maglott 2003 BMW 74 36.714] 0.210 3.965
30 2 str]  1]Archie Gilmer 2007 Mazda MX5 Miata 37.015] 0.301 4.266
31 3 xsb| 24]C Fred Gore 2015 Mazda MXS5 37.017] 0.002 4.268
32 4 pstu] 13| Michael Krupar 2014 Subaru WRX STI 37.158] 0.141 4.409
33 4 xsb| 42| Chris Polhamus 1998 Honda Civic 37.171] 0.013 4.422
34 1 sts| 186 | Bronson VanWingerden | 1991 Mazda Miata 37.398] 0.227 4.649
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35 2 sts| 86|Joshua Simons 1991 Mazda Miata 37.638 | 0.240 4.889
36 1 hs| 22| April Cretsinger 2021 Toyota Corolla 37.787] 0.149 5.038
37 2 camt| 44 |Paul Maykoski 1995 Ford Mustang GT 37.925] 0.138 5.176
38 1 bs| 7]Kevin Foley 2022 Audi RS3 37.965] 0.040 5.216
39 2 xp| 72]Andrea Klein 2008 BMW 135i 38.025] 0.060 5.276
40 2 bs| 6]Chaz Falk 1999 Chevrolet corvette 38.296| 0.271 5.547
41 4 camc| 41]|Randy Pajer 2010 Cadillac CTS-V 38.518] 0.222 5.769
42 3 str| 6] Craig Franks 2023 Toyota GR86 38.751| 0.233 6.002
43 1 evx| 32]Adam Smith 2017 Chevrolet Bolt EV 39.149] 0.398 6.400
44 5 camc | 197 | Jeremy Rogers 2012 Ford Mustang GT 39.661| 0.512 6.912
45 2 fp| 45]Alex Frasor-Krupar 2002 BMW 325 39.7881 0.127 7.039
46 1 as| 81[John Goetzman 2016 Porsche Boxster GTS 40.139] 0.351 7.390
47 1 sm| 36|Jon Jones 2008 BMW 335i 40.2931 0.154 7.544
48 6 camc| 84|Jerri Lynn Forrester 2008 Ford Mustang Roush 40.898| 0.605 8.149
49 2 sth| 21]Ben Rogers 2018 Ford Focus St 42.033] 1.135 9.284
50 1 ss| 10]Don Therien 2022 Porsche GT4 42.266] 0.233 9.517
51 2 n| 13|David Easterling 1997 Porsche 911 42.328| 0.062 9.579
52 3 n| 33|Johnny Johnston Porsche Boxster S 42.572| 0.244 9.823
53 4 str| 3 |Pam Gilmer 2007 Mazda Miata MX5 43.0621 0.490 10.313
54 4 n| 55|Donald Zelm 2012 Porsche 911 GTS 45.997| 2.935 13.248
55 2 ss| 35]Hap Del Buono 2018 Porsche 911 47.103] 1.106 14.354
56 5 n| 8]|Mike Noel 2014 Porsche Cayman S 49.184| 2.081 16.435
57 6 n| 3|Melissa Noel 2014 Porsche Cayman S 53.508| 4.324 20.759
58 1 jc| 44]Samuel Baker 2022 Custom 80.000]26.492 47.251
59 2 hs| 31]Avery Cross 1994 Honda Del Sol dns
60 7 n| 63]|Doug VanOrsdall 2017 Porsche Panamera dns

10/10/2023 - Page 2 of 2



